12.69mm
60mm
�9.�x��.�mm
��.�x��.�mm
10.00mm
60mm
WARNING / AVERTISSEMENT
Do not overcharge the internal battery. See Instruction Manual. / Ne pas
surcharger la batterie interne. Consulter le manuel d’ utilisation.
Do not smoke, strike a match, or cause a spark in the vicinity of the power
pack. / Il ne faut pas fumer, allumer une allumette ou produire des étincelles
à proximité du bloc d’ alimentation.
Only charge the internal battery in a well ventilated area. / Charger la
batterie uniquement dans un endroit bien aéré.
CAUTION: Risk of Electric Shock. Connect only to properly grounded outlets.
/ MISE EN GARDE: Risque de décharge électrique. Brancher l’ unité unique-
ment à des prises de courant correctement mises à la masse.
CAUTION: Risk of Injury To Persons. Do not use this product if the power cord
or the battery cables are damaged in any way. / MISE EN GARDE: Risque de
blessure aux personnes. Ne pas utiliser ce produit si le cordon d’ alimenta-
tion ou les câbles de batterie sont endommagés de quelque façon.
CAUTION: Risk of Electric Shock. Do not remove cover. No user serviceable
parts inside. Refer servicing to qualified service personnel. / MISE EN
GARDE: Risque de décharge électrique. Ne pas enlever le couvercle. Aucune
des pièces à l'intérieur ne peut être réparée par l'utilisateur. L'entretien
courant doit être effectué par un personnel d'entretien qualifié.
CAUTION: This device is not intended for use in a commercial repair facility. /
MISE EN GARDE: Le dispositif n’ est pas destiné à être utilisé dans un atelier
de réparation commercial.
CAUTION: This equipment is not waterproof, do not use in wet or damp
environment. Always store indoors, avoid direct sunlight！ /  C e t  é q u i p e -
ment n’ est pas étanche, n’ employez pas dans l’ environnement humide ou
humide. Toujours stocker à l’ intérieur, éviter la lumière directe du soleil!
WARNING / AVERTISSEMENT
Do not overcharge the internal battery. See Instruction Manual. / Ne pas
surcharger la batterie interne. Consulter le manuel d’ utilisation.
Do not smoke, strike a match, or cause a spark in the vicinity of the power
pack. / Il ne faut pas fumer, allumer une allumette ou produire des étincelles
à proximité du bloc d’ alimentation.
Only charge the internal battery in a well ventilated area. / Charger la
batterie uniquement dans un endroit bien aéré.
CAUTION: Risk of Electric Shock. Connect only to properly grounded outlets.
/ MISE EN GARDE: Risque de décharge électrique. Brancher l’ unité unique-
ment à des prises de courant correctement mises à la masse.
CAUTION: Risk of Injury To Persons. Do not use this product if the power cord
or the battery cables are damaged in any way. / MISE EN GARDE: Risque de
blessure aux personnes. Ne pas utiliser ce produit si le cordon d’ alimenta-
tion ou les câbles de batterie sont endommagés de quelque façon.
CAUTION: Risk of Electric Shock. Do not remove cover. No user serviceable
parts inside. Refer servicing to qualified service personnel. / MISE EN
GARDE: Risque de décharge électrique. Ne pas enlever le couvercle. Aucune
des pièces à l'intérieur ne peut être réparée par l'utilisateur. L'entretien
courant doit être effectué par un personnel d'entretien qualifié.
CAUTION: This device is not intended for use in a commercial repair facility. /
MISE EN GARDE: Le dispositif n’ est pas destiné à être utilisé dans un atelier
de réparation commercial.
CAUTION: This equipment is not waterproof, do not use in wet or damp
environment. Always store indoors, avoid direct sunlight！ /  C e t  é q u i p e -
ment n’ est pas étanche, n’ employez pas dans l’ environnement humide ou
humide. Toujours stocker à l’ intérieur, éviter la lumière directe du soleil!
Model: ENPP01800USBL
Battery capacity: 1229Wh, 51.2V , 24Ah
Discharge temperature range: -20-45ºC
AC Input: 100-120V~, 60Hz, 12A max., 1500W max.
Solar/Car input x1: 13-45V     12A max.,400W max.
AC socker x4 (Inverter Mode): 120V~, 60Hz, 15A max, 1800W max.
AC socker (Bypass Mode): 100-120V~, 60Hz,12A max.,1500W max.
Car charger output/DC 5521 total: 126W max.
USB-C1/C2 output: 5/9/12/15V     3A, 20V     5A, 100W max.
USB-A1/A2 output: 5V     3A, 9V     2A, 12V     1.5A, 18W max.
USB-A3/A4 output: 5V     2.4A, 12W max.
Made in China
FCC ID:2BDWM-ENPP1800W
IC:31706-ENPP1800W
Total output:1800W max.
Protection rating: IP20
Car charger output: 12.6V    10A max.,126W max.
Peak 1800
802494
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the
following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference,
and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including
interference that may cause undesired operation.
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two
conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any
interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.